
WESTSIDE VOLLEYBALL  
2024 TOURNAMENTS (REV. 3/26/24)  
Dates and Locations are subject to change due to gym availability. Changes in BLUE 

 
 
STILL TAKING TEAMS FOR 
THESE TOURNAMENTS.  
 
NOTIFY ME ASAP AT: 
wvb.ray@gmail.com 
 
Team Managers 
Let me know if you are 
submitting a team. Submit 
your application.   
 
Individual Player/Partial Team 
Let me know if you can play so 
I can place you on a team or 
help get your team more 
players. 
 
 
TEAM ENTRY FEES 
1-Day (LA) = $120.00 
1-Day (SD) = $200.00 
1-Day (Vegas) = $200.00 
      
 
APPLICATIONS & PAYMENT  
Applications are available at 
www.westsidevolleyball.com. 
 
Apply/pay online or mail an 
app/check for each event. 
No refunds after acceptance. 
 
Mail in applications & check to: 
Westside Volleyball 
798 Portola Terrace Los 
Angeles, CA 90042 
 
 
LAST-MINUTE & 
INCOMPLETE APPS 
No guarantee for last-minute 
applications and subject to 
last-minute cancellations due 
to space and division 
availability. 
 
Complete applications and 
payment needed for priority 
and event processing. 
Incomplete applications will 
receive lower priority or may 
not be processed. 

DETAILS AND INFO 

 
DATE/DAY   FORMAT                 LOCATION            
 Jan. 13 (Sat)  1-Day Men/Women Rio Hondo College, Whittier  
Jan. 27 (Sat)   1-Day Reverse   Canceled  
====== Chinese New Year Invitational Tournament ====== $150/team/day 
 Feb. 10 (Sat)  1-Day Coed  Rio Hondo College, Whittier  
 Feb. 11 (Sun) 1-Day Reverse   Rio Hondo College, Whittier 
 
 Feb. 24 (Sat)  1-Day Men/Women Travis Ranch Activity Center, Yorba Linda 
 Mar. 9 (Sat)  1-Day Coed  Rio Hondo Prep HS, Arcadia 
 Mar. 16 (Sat)  1-Day Reverse   Rio Hondo College, Whittier  
 

April 6   (Sat)  1-Day Men/Women Rio Hondo Prep HS, Arcadia 
======= Las Vegas Invitational Tournament ======= $200/team/day 
April 27 (Sat)  1-Day Coed  Sierra Vista HS, Las Vegas 
April 28 (Sun)  1-Day Reverse  Sierra Vista HS, Las Vegas 
 
May 4 (Sat)  1-Day Men/Women Rio Hondo Prep HS, Arcadia 
May 18 (Sat)  1-Day Coed  Rio Hondo College, Whittier 
 
June 8 (Sat)  1-Day Reverse  Rio Hondo Prep HS, Arcadia 
June 22 (Sat)  1-Day Men/Women Rio Hondo College, Whittier  
====== San Diego Invitational Tournament ======  
Note: Comic Con San Diego July 25 to July 28 
June 29  (Sat)  1-Day Coed  Spring Valley Gym -  San Diego  
June 30 (Sun)  1-Day Reverse   Spring Valley Gym -  San Diego 
 
July 13 (Sat.)  1-Day Coed  Rio Hondo Prep HS, Arcadia 
July 27 (Sat.)  1-Day Coed  Rio Hondo College, Whittier TBD 
 
Aug. 3 (Sat)  1-Day Men/Women Rio Hondo Prep HS, Arcadia 
Aug. 17 (Sat)  1-Day Coed  Rio Hondo College, Whittier TBD 
 
Note: 9-Man NACIVT Volleyball Tournament Sept 2 - Sept. 5 
Sept. 14 (Sat)   1-Day Reverse  TBD 
======= Las Vegas Invitational Tournament ======= $200/team/day 
Sept. 28 (Sat)  1-Day Coed  Sierra Vista HS, Las Vegas TBD 
Sept. 29 (Sun)  1-Day Reverse   Sierra Vista HS, Las Vegas TBD 
 
Oct. 12 (Sat)  1-Day Men/Women TBD  
Oct. 26 (Sat)  1-Day Coed  TBD   
 
Nov. 2 (Sat)  1-Day Reverse  TBD   
Nov. 16 (Sat)  1-Day Men/Women TBD   
 
Dec. 7 (Sat)  1-Day Coed  TBD  
Dec. 14 (Sat)  1-Day Reverse  TBD  
Dec. 28 (Sat)  1-Day Men/Women TBD  


